
Drinks Menu

SOFT DRINKS

Blenheim Palace still or sparkling mineral water
Blenheim Palace still or sparkling mineral water
Elderflower pressé
Sicilian lemonade
Raspberry lemonade
Indian tonic water
Apple juice
Orange juice
Zingi Bear Switchel (all-natural ginger beer)
Gusto Organic Cola
Fever-Tree Light Lemonade
Kombucha (please ask for today’s flavours)

3.25 (330ml)
4.75 (750ml)
4.25 (270ml)
4.25 (270ml)
4.25 (270ml)
3.95 (200ml)
4.25 (250ml)
4.25 (250ml)

.5.50 (330ml)
4.95 (275ml)
3.75 (200ml)
6.00 (330ml)

HOT DRINKS

Organic tea (English Breakfast, Earl Grey, China Jasmine, Green,
Mojito Mint, Lemon & Ginger, Rooibos, Red Berry, Chamomile)
Babyccino 
Double espresso
Macchiato
Flat white
Americano
Cappuccino
Latté
Iced latté
Mocha
Chai latté (choice of hot or iced)
55% organic hot chocolate
Dirty chai (chai with a shot of coffee)

3.95

   1.50
3.95
3.95
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.75
4.50
4.95
4.75

        

Oat milk  0.50  Almond milk 0.50  Extra shot of coffee 1.50  Add a shot of Cotswold Cream liqueur  4.95



Drinks Menu

BOTTLED BEERS & CIDER

Pilsner Lager 4.4%
Delicate citrus aroma with a bittersweet bite

Organic Helles Lager 4.8%
Pale, floral and a little sweet

BumbleBee Craft Cider 4.5%
Every sip of BumbleBee Cider supports the Bumblebee Conservation Trust
through education, donations, and fundraising to protect these vital pollinators.

BumbleBee Hedgerow Elderflower & Blackberry Cider 3.4%

Hooky Best Bitter 3.4%
Amber Bitter, happy to the nose and malty on the palate

5.50 (330ml)

5.50 (330ml)

6.95 (500ml)

6.95 (500ml)

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEERS

Nirvana IPA 0.5%
Full bodied, citrusy and crisp

Nirvana Bavarian Helles Lager 0.3%
Golden colour with a biscuit aroma 

6.50 (500ml)

6.50 (500ml)

GIN

All gins are served with Fever-Tree Indian tonic

6.95 (single 25ml measure), 9.25 (double 50ml measure)

Cotswolds Distillery Dry Gin 46%
Crisp and delicate, it’s perfectly balanced for a classic G&T!

Sky Wave Distillery Raspberry & Rhubarb Gin 42%
Hand crafted with home grown Oxfordshire rhubarb and ripe raspberries

Home-infused Seasonal Gin 40% - ask your server for today’s flavour

6.75 (500ml)


