

Drinks Menu

SOFT DRINKS

Blenheim Palace still or sparkling mineral water	3.25 (330ml)
Blenheim Palace still or sparkling mineral water	4.75 (750ml)
Elderflower pressé	4.25 (270ml)
Sicilian lemonade	4.25 (270ml)
Raspberry lemonade	4.25 (270ml)
Indian tonic water	3.95 (200ml)
Apple juice	4.25 (250ml)
Orange juice	4.25 (250ml)
Zingi Bear Switchel (all-natural ginger beer)	.5.50 (330ml)
Gusto Organic Cola	4.95 (275ml)
Fever-Tree Light Lemonade	3.75 (200ml)
Kombucha (please ask for today's flavours)	6.00 (330ml)

HOT DRINKS

Organic tea (English Breakfast, Earl Grey, China Jasmine, Green, Mojito Mint, Lemon & Ginger, Rooibos, Red Berry, Chamomile)	3.95
Babyccino	1.50
Double espresso	3.95
Macchiato	3.95
Flat white	4.50
Americano	4.50
Cappuccino	4.50
Latté	4.50
Iced latté	4.50
Mocha	4.75
Chai latté (choice of hot or iced)	4.50
55% organic hot chocolate	4.95
Dirty chai (chai with a shot of coffee)	1 75



Drinks Menu

BOTTLED BEERS & CIDER

Pilsner Lager 4.4% Delicate citrus aroma with a bittersweet bite	5.50 (330ml)
Organic Helles Lager 4.8% Pale, floral and a little sweet	5.50 (330ml)
BumbleBee Craft Cider 4.5% Every sip of BumbleBee Cider supports the Bumblebee Conservation Trust through education, donations, and fundraising to protect these vital pollinators.	6.95 (500ml)
BumbleBee Hedgerow Elderflower & Blackberry Cider 3.4%	6.95 (500ml)
Hooky Best Bitter 3.4% Amber Bitter, happy to the nose and malty on the palate	6.75 (500ml)

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEERS

Nirvana IPA 0.5% Full bodied, citrusy and crisp	6.50 (500ml)
Nirvana Bavarian Helles Lager 0.3% Golden colour with a hiscuit groma	6.50 (500ml)

GIN

All gins are served with Fever-Tree Indian tonic

6.95 (single 25ml measure), 9.25 (double 50ml measure)

Cotswolds Distillery Dry Gin 46% Crisp and delicate, it's perfectly balanced for a classic G&T!

Sky Wave Distillery Raspberry & Rhubarb Gin 42% Hand crafted with home grown Oxfordshire rhubarb and ripe raspberries

Home-infused Seasonal Gin 40% - ask your server for today's flavour